
Claims of  Secured financial creditors: Shreedhar Milk Foods Ltd 

 

S.N Financial creditors Amount claimed Amount Admitted % of share 

1. Punjab National 
Bank 

1,58,32,76,890 1,57,88,75,703 53.26 

2. Oriental Bank of 
Commerce 

44,25,48,622 44,25,48,622 14.93 

3. Bank of India 23,46,50,415 23,46,50,415 7.92 

4. Corporation Bank 38,71,87,792 38,71,87,792 13.06 

5. Andhra Bank 30,60,27,619 30,60,27,619 10.32 

6. Diamler Financial 
Services India Pvt. 

Ltd. 
97,10,756 97,10,756 0.33 

7. Axis Bank Limited 26,86,791 26,86,791 0.09 

8. HDFC Bank Limited 28,44,210 28,44,210 0.10 

 TOTAL 296,89,33,095 296,45,31,908 100 

 

 

 


